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Conference Joining Information
Option 1

Please include the DiamondPass™ link in your invitation for the benefit of investors using the
DiamondPass™ service.
Diamond Pass

Express Jom with DlamondPassT"" No Walt Time
When including the DiamondPass™ link in a PDF or JPEG/PNG format please ensure that you
hyperlink the DiamondPass™ so that investors and analysts can click on it to join.

Option 2

When using the dial-in numbers mentioned below, please dial in 10 minutes prior to the
conference schedule to ensure that you are connected to your call in time.

Universal Dialln

India Toll Free

International Toll Free

Argentina
Australia
Belgium
Canada
China
France
Germany
Hong Kong
Italy

Japan
Netherlands
Poland
Singapore
South Korea
Sweden

Thailand

UK
USA

+91 22 6280 1281
+91 22 7115 8194
18001201221

0080014243444
0080014243444
0080014243444
01180014243444
4008428405
0800914745
0080014243444
800964448
0080014243444
00531161110
08000229808
008001124248
8001012045
00180014243444
0080014243444
00180014243444

08081011573
18667462133

Contact: Mr. V.Gopakumar
Phone: 022-66599442
Email: investorrelations@licindia.com




